Thomas Heyward Academy
1727 Malphrus Road, Ridgeland, SC 29936
Telephone: 843-726-3673 Fax: 843-726-5773

Email: aboni@thomasheyward.org

Head of School: Colonel Scott Gibson

Date
February 24
February 24

February 28
March 5
March 7
March 11
March 13
March 18
March 20
March 22
March 24
March 25
March 26
March 27

March 31
April 2
April 7
April 9
April 17
April 23

4/28-5/1

2025 MS/Varsity Baseball Schedule

Opponent
MS only @ Bridges Prep
Varsity vs JP II
V only vs HHCA
MS/V vs Patrick Henry
Vonly @ HHCA
MS/V vs Andrew Jackson
MS/V @ Dorchester Academy
MS/V @ Andrew Jackson
V only @ Bridges Prep
MS Double Header @ HHCA
MS only vs Cross Schools
V only @ Beaufort Academy
MS @ Beaufort Academy

MS/V vs Dorchester Academy

MS/V vs Colleton Prep

MS only @ Cross Schools

MS/V @ Patrick Henry

MS/V vs Beaufort Academy (Senior Night)

V only vs Coastal Hurricanes (Double Header)

MS/V @ Colleton Prep

Baseball Playoffs

Location
Beaufort, Sc
HOME
HOME
HOME
Bluffton,SC
HOME
St. George, SC
Bamberg, SC
Beaufort, SC
Bluffton, SC
HOME
Ladys Island, SC
Ladys Island, SC
HOME
HOME
Bluffton, SC
Estill, SC
HOME
HOME
Walterboro, SC

TBA

Athletic Director: Al Boni

Time
5pm
5pm
6pm

4/6pm
6pm
4/6pm
5/7pm
4/6pm
6pm
12/2pm
5pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4/6pm
4/6pm
5pm
4/6pm
4/6pm
5/6:30pm
4/6pm

TBA

**This Schedule is subject to change, changes will be communicated through the coaches and emails from the school
VarsityHead Coach: Jay Taylor

Assistant Coaches: Eric Horton, Trey Hair & Clay Lucas

MS Head Coach: Russell Langlans



